



M.J. Hickey Plant Hire Ltd

Unit 11, Bristol Way Slough Berkshire SL1 3TD
T: 01753 651 202 E: accounts@hickeyplanthire.co.uk W: www.hickeyplanthire.co.uk
VAT Reg. No. 480 0958 39

STATEMENT

Buxted Construction Ltd
Lower Lowlands Farm
Shepherds Hill
Buxted
East Sussex
TN22 4PX

Date	14/07/2026
Account Ref	BUX

All values are shown in Pound Sterling

Date	Ref	Details	Debit	Credit	Balance
					
10/06/2026	49158	SD - ZX135 - Watford	1,216.80		1,216.80
09/06/2026	49179	SD - ZX55 - Chertsey 3, The Knoll	878.40		2,095.20
09/06/2026	49180	SD - 5t K - Chertsey 3, The Knoll	259.20		2,354.40
22/06/2026	49181	SD - ZX55 - Maidenhead	1,065.60		3,420.00
30/06/2026	49191	SD - ZX48 - North Fambridge	2,040.00		5,460.00
30/06/2026	49192	SD - 3t Dump - North Fambridge	730.80		6,190.80
30/06/2026	49193	SD - 3t Dump - North Fambridge	897.60		7,088.40
30/06/2026	49194	SD - ZX85 - Watford	1,224.00		8,312.40
30/06/2026	49195	SD - ZX48-6 - Slough	288.00		8,600.40
30/06/2026	49301	OP - Op only- Aldershot 3	6,300.00		14,900.40
30/06/2026	49309	Site move	216.00		15,116.40
30/06/2026	49310	Site move	540.00		15,656.40
30/06/2026	49311	Site move	216.00		15,872.40

Current	30 days	60 days	90 days	> 120 days
£ 13,518.00	£ 2,354.40	£ 0.00	£ 0.00	£ 0.00

Amount Due
£ 15,872.40